
GSPublisherVersion 0.11.100.97

2,
49

2,
0

3

3,
0

43,
28

2,
30

3,
483,

70

4,
30

2,
0

5

Eg
ou

t d
e 

to
it 

- 
zi

nc
 -

 d
ou

bl
e 

ba
nd

ea
u 

bo
is

P
ou

tr
e 

LC
 2

2/
10

H
ab

ill
ag

e 
do

ub
le

 b
an

de
au

 b
oi

s

M
en

ui
se

rie
 c

ou
lis

sa
nt

 2
V 

- 
A

lu
 n

at
ur

el

C
on

tr
e 

ch
ev

ro
n

Vo
lig

es
 s

ou
s 

av
an

t t
oi

t

C
he

vr
on

 1
0

/8

Vo
lig

e

Is
ol

an
t p

ol
ye

st
er

 R
>7

,4
0

Et
an

ch
éi

té

C
ou

ve
rt

ur
e 

tu
ile

s

C
on

tr
e 

ch
ev

ro
n

       Murs : - Peinture minérale KEIM blanc
 - Enduit tiré au fer
 - Parpaing 20cm
 - Fibre de bois FLEX 40
 - BA13
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Menuiserie oscillo-battant alu naturel
Cadre maçonné
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Toiture - pente 19%

Toiture - pente 19%

Coupe BB -   éch.  1/50


	03 Coupe BB

